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Research Showcase: University of Kent in Partnership with 
University of the Third Age 

 
Gulbenkian & Colyer-Fergusson  Tuesday 23 May, 11.30am – 5.30pm Programme 

 

11.00-12.00 Setup, Registration, Teas & Coffees (Gulbenkian Foyer) 

11.45 Welcome (Gulbenkian Cinema): Rona Hodges & Ben Marsh 

12.00-13.15 Research Showcase #1 

Gulbenkian Theatre War, Reflections, and Representations – chair: Jon Beer Mins 

Clare Finburgh Bearing Witness to War 15 

Tamar Jeffers McDonald Women’s War Work is Never Done 15 

Emma Hanna Gateways to the First World War 15 

Rosemary Walters The Poetry of Charles Causley 10 

Jaime Gaspar Making a Fairer Coin from an Unfair Coin 10 

Jack Tracey Loyalists and the American Revolution 10 

Gulbenkian Cinema Music and Making Voices Heard – chair: Zara Bergstrom  

Heather Rolfe People’s Moral Emotions in Responses to Music 10 

Helen West (U3A) Singing and Health 10 

Andrea Hepworth Music-Evoked Autobiographical Memories 10 

Heather Ferguson Language and Autism 10 

Victoria Brunsdon Social Communication and its Development across the Lifespan 10 

Madeleine Hughes Older Populations in Prisons 10 

George Mindano Student Voice in Higher Education 10 

 

13.45-14.45 Performing Together (Colyer-Fergusson Hall) 

Colyer-Fergusson Hall Performing Together – chair: Ben Marsh Mins 

U3A Choir Set 1 Siya Hambe, Do You Hear the People Sing?, Hernando’s Hideaway, Ave Verum Corpus 15 

Amir-Homayoun Javadi Effects of Physical Exercise on Cognition 10 

Moving Memory and Moving Well Demonstration Dance: Cracking and Haka 20 
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U3A Choir Set 2 Halle Halle Halle, You’re Just in Love, Hey Mr. Miller, Thank You For the Music, Tiebe Paiom 15 

 

15.15-16.30 Research Showcase #2 

Gulbenkian Theatre Health and Memories – chair: Amanda Bates Mins 

Adrian Podoleanu Optical Imaging Technology and how it can help Age-related Macular Degeneration, Glaucoma, and Diabetes 15 

Chloe Gott Women’s Experiences of Life in the Magdalene Laundries 10 

Katja May Stitching Trauma: Quilts in African American Women’s Literature 10 

Sumita Chauhan Sculptural Revelations: Connecting with Creativity 10 

Poster Board 2 minute introductions [Various projects by Aida Malovic, Rowena Bicknell, Vanessa Abrahamson, Sarah Stirrup, Elizabeth Clarke] 12 

Louisa Salhi and Jenny Harrop (U3A) Factors that Enhance Memory Across Age Groups 10 

Ferhana Hashem Physiotherapy, Haemophilia, and Child Health 10 

Gulbenkian Cinema Culture, Heritage, and Ecology – chair: TBC  

Timothy  Bowman Ireland and the First World War 15 

Howard Griffin St. Augustine and Visualising Architecture 10 

Charlotte Wadoux Neo-Victorian Fiction and the Rewriting of Dickens 10 

Emily Manktelow Canterbury Cathedral: the Local & the Global 10 

Emilio Gomez-Barranco Contemporary Spanish Cinema 10 

Lesley Griffiths (U3A) Potential History Projects 10 

Alistair Noble (U3A) The Conservation of the Shining Ramshorn Snail 10 

 

Gulbenkian Foyer & Gulbenkian Theatre Looking Forwards – chair: Christine de Caires 
Wine Reception in Gulbenkian Foyer at 4.30-5.00pm 

Award of Prize for Best Graduate Presentation by U3A Panel at 5.00pm in Gulbenkian Theatre 

Closing performance by Gulbenkian Youth Group (introduced by Eleanor Cocks) at 5.05pm in Gulbenkian Theatre 

Signing of Memorandum of Understanding between University of Kent and U3A at 5.30pm in Colyer-Fergusson Hall 

 

 

List of Posters on Display in Colyer-Fergusson Foyer: 

1 Vanessa Abrahamson How Does the Review Process Support Adults in the First Year Post-Stroke?  

2 Rowena Bicknell The Role of Sleep as a Predictive and Precipitating Factor for Delirium in the Hospitalised Older Adult Population  
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3 Timothy Bowman Ireland and the First World War  

4 Sumita Chauhan Sculptural Revelations: Connecting with Creativity  

5 Elizabeth Clarke An Evaluation of Public Opinion of an Opt In Health Research Registry  

6 Martina De Lillo Can We Enhance Cognitive Abilities Using Brain Training?  

7 Emilio Gomez-Barranco Contemporary Spanish Cinema  

8 Chloe Gott Women’s Experiences of Life in the Magdalene Laundries  

9 Emma Hanna Gateways to the First World War  

10 Ferhana Hashem Physiotherapy, Haemophilia, and Child Health  

11 Madeleine Hughes Older Populations in Prisons  

12 Jaime Gaspar Cryptography & Coinage: Making a Fairer Coin from an Unfair Coin  

13 Fadi Ifram A Short Bout of Exercise Enhances Long Term Memory  

14 Tamar Jeffers-McDonald Women’s War Work is Never Done  

15 Aida Malovic Measures for Adolescents with Learning Disabilities who have Displayed Harmful Sexual Behaviours  

16 Katja May Stitching Trauma: Quilts in African American Women’s Literature  

17 George Mindano Student Voice in Higher Education  

18 Alistair Noble (U3A) The Conservation of the Shining Ramshorn Snail  

19 Adrian Podoleanu Optical Imaging Technology and how it can help Age-related Macular Degeneration, Glaucoma, and Diabetes  

20 Heather Rolfe People’s Moral Emotions in Responses to Music  

21 Louisa Salhi Factors that Enhance Memory Across Age Groups  

22 Sarah Stirrup Eye Disease and the Impact on the NHS  

23 Jack Tracey Loyalists and the American Revolution  

24 Rosemary Walters The Poetry of Charles Causley  

25 Helen West (U3A) Singing and Health  

26    
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